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Armaturen und Fittings

Flexibilitat begeistert.

Reduzierstiick System Victaulic

Material Temperguss, schwarz lackiert
NW PN
(bar)
3“-80/2“-50 34,5
8“-200/83“-80 34,5
8“-200/5“-125 34,5
HUCOBI AUSTRIA GmbH Fon +43 (0)2233 55450 office@huecobi.at
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AuBen-@
(mm)
88,9/60,3
219,1/88,9
219,1/139,7

156.11.24

Best.-Nr.

2823 090060
2823 219089
2823 219140
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